
El Camino College AB 540 Checklist 

Complete following steps if you think you meet AB 540 eligibility. If you are not sure you can use this tool to 
help you see if you may be eligible to pay in-state tuition. Please note that the ECC Admissions Office makes 

all final decisions regarding eligibility. 

Complete the El Camino College application. 

Apply for Financial Aid by submitting the CA Dream Act Application online by the March 2nd deadline.  
 

Submit the California Nonresident Tuition Exemption Request Form to the Admissions Office along with 
an official high school transcript. If your transcript does not have your graduation date you must also bring 
your high school diploma to the Admissions Office. Requests for the AB540 exemption must be made in 

person. 

Complete "Level-up Survey" through your MyECC account, Orientation, and Counseling. 

Connect with a support program such as First Year Experience (FYE), Puente, EOPS, and KEAS.  

 Check out the A.H.E.A.D. club  @eccahead 

For a list of Allies that you can contact for support please scroll to the bottom of this page. 

 

https://immigrantsrising.org/qualifier/
http://www.elcamino.edu/student/studentservices/financialaid/ab540/%7B%7Bd:2971569%7D%7D
https://dream.csac.ca.gov/
http://www.elcamino.edu/admissions/docs/AB540_2018.pdf
http://www.elcamino.edu/student/academicsupport/fye/
http://www.elcamino.edu/student/academicsupport/puenteproject/
http://www.elcamino.edu/student/studentservices/eops/eopsservices.aspx
http://www.elcamino.edu/student/studentservices/keas/
https://instagram.com/eccahead?utm_source=ig_profile_share&igshid=n29s7swb5jbv
https://instagram.com/eccahead?utm_source=ig_profile_share&igshid=n29s7swb5jbv


AB 540, Undocumented Student, and DREAMer Advocates/Allies: 
Allies are here to help you on your educational journey. 

Cynthia Mosqueda  
cmosqueda@elcamino.edu 

FYE Faculty Coordinator 

Rene Lozano  
rlozano@elcamino.edu 

Transfer Center Coordinator 

Lizet Salazar  
lsalazar@elcamino.edu 

EOPS/Financial Aid Advisor 

Jaime Gallegos  
jgallegos@elcamino.edu 
FYE Advisor/ Counselor 

Nicholas Bravo   
nbravo@elcamino.edu  

FYE Advisor 

Maribel Hernandez  
mhernadez@elcamino.edu 

Puente Counselor/Coordinator 

Rocio Diaz  
rodiaz@elcamino.edu 

The Opportunity Project (TOP) Counselor 

Ruby Padilla  
rpadilla@elcamino.edu 

The Opportunity Project (TOP) Counselor 
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